Copyright© 2020  Six Sights Corporation  Campbell, CA 95008  Tel: +1 408 402 0611  E-mail: sales@sixsights.com  Rev. C
ORDERING INFORMATION
614850 – XX  XYZ  X
SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION
Standard IEC 60320
High potential test voltage 2000VAC (1min 50Hz)
Current and voltage rating
UL/cUL : 10A/13A/15A 250VAC
TUV or VDE : 10A 250VAC
Operation temperature -20°C ~ +70°C
Flammability corresponding to Plug/Connector: UL 94V-2 or better
Conductor size option
For North America : 18AWG / 16AWG / 14AWG
For Europe : 0.75mm2 / 1.0 mm2
Dual-Lock® 61485X SERIES-C14/C15
FEATURES
 2nd Generation Dual-Lock® Securing System
 Patented low profile C15 rotary locking system fits any
standard C16/C14 inlet
 Patented C14 locking mechanism is compatible with
SSEMCO® P-Lock® outlets and supports interoperability
with any standard C13 outlet
 Up to 15 Amps Current Rating
 Various colors / length available
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
APPROVALS
COMMON APPLICATIONS
 Data centers
 Medical devices
 Automation industry
 Industrial equipment
 Architectural devices
 Broadcasting stations
 Critical power management
0=Black           1=Gray            2=Blue
te
7=Red           8=Yellow           9=White
WIRE TYPE:
For North America:
94=18AWG/SVT,  95=18AWG/SJT
85=16AWG/SJT,  75=14AWG/SJT
For Europe:
13=0.75mm2/H05VV-F, 23=1.0mm2/H05VV-F
CABLE LENGTH:
For North America: XY=feet, Z=inch
For Europe: X=meter, YZ=cm
Color Options: (Actual color may vary)
3=Purple          4=Green           6=Orange
Plug Angle Option
0=Straight 1=Right 2=Left
4=Down 3=Up